

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED  
REHAB FERRY RAMP  
STUMPY POINT FERRY BASIN

T. A. LOVING COMPANY PRECON MARINE INC. EAST COAST CONTRACTING, INC.  
GOLDSBORO, NC WILMINGTON, NC

**ROADWAY ITEMS**

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		41950.00		225000.00		40000.00
0002	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	20 TON	51.25	1025.00	62.00	1240.00	90.00	1800.00
0003	4399000000-N	1105	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL	Lump Sum		2034.50		1000.00		10000.00
0004	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	250 LF	4.20	1050.00	2.00	500.00	4.00	1000.00
0005	6006000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL A	10 TON	80.30	803.00	97.00	970.00	80.00	800.00
0006	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	10 TON	65.40	654.00	61.00	610.00	80.00	800.00
0007	6029000000-E	SP	SAFETY FENCE	125 LF	3.60	450.00	2.00	250.00	3.00	375.00
0008	6042000000-E	1632	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	50 LF	8.10	405.00	19.00	950.00	6.00	300.00
0009	6048000000-E	SP	FLOAT TURBIDITY CURTAIN	300 SY	45.00	13500.00	30.00	9000.00	21.00	6300.00
0010	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.25 ACR	4000.00	1000.00	1000.00	250.00	5000.00	1250.00
0011	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	5 EA	400.00	2000.00	500.00	2500.00	500.00	2500.00

**STRUCTURE ITEMS**

0012	8860000000-N	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) (CLEANING & PAINTING EXISTING LIFT BENT)	Lump Sum		89270.00		125000.00		84318.93
0013	8860000000-N	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) (CLEANING & PAINTING EXISTING RAMP)	Lump Sum		103120.00		125000.00		89318.93
0014	8860000000-N	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) (ELECTRICAL SYSTEM)	Lump Sum		77460.00		31000.00		84318.93
0015	8860000000-N	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) (MECHANICAL SYSTEM)	Lump Sum		149640.00		100000.00		244318.93
0016	8860000000-N	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) (PAINTING STEEL PILES)	Lump Sum		46530.00		75000.00		84318.92
0017	8860000000-N	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) (REMOVE & REPLACE RAMP APRON)	Lump Sum		154100.00		125000.00		114318.92
0018	8860000000-N	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) (SKID RESISTANT COATING)	Lump Sum		10520.00		5000.00		29318.92
0019	8869000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (MBF) (UNTREATED WHITE OAK TIMBER)	2.77 MBF	12500.00	34625.00	16350.00	45289.50	12000.00	33240.00
0020	8892000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SF) (STEEL SHEET PILES)	1,025 SF	56.55	57963.75	48.00	49200.00	58.00	59450.00
0021	8892000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SF) (ULTRA HIGH MOLECULAR WEIGHT POLYETHYLENE)	210 SF	170.00	35700.00	151.00	31710.00	318.00	66780.00
0022	8897000000-N	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (EA) (LIFT BENT CAP)	1 EA	15515.00	15515.00	25000.00	25000.00	114318.92	114318.92

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 839315.25 TOTAL 979469.50 TOTAL 1069146.40

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 64871.50 SUB-TOTAL 242270.00 SUB-TOTAL 65125.00  
STRUCTURE ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 774443.75 SUB-TOTAL 737199.50 SUB-TOTAL 1004021.40

**BIDDERS IN ORDER**

**CONTRACT TOTAL**

T. A. LOVING COMPANY	1	839315.25
PRECON MARINE INC.	2	979469.50

APR 10, 2013 11:30 AM

TIP NO F-5503A

DARE

43652.3.1

2:00PM 2 / 2 002

APR 05 2013 DA00152  
0.000 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED  
REHAB FERRY RAMP  
STUMPY POINT FERRY BASIN

---

EAST COAST CONTRACTING, INC.

3

1069146.40